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UNMIVERSIDAD

MEXICALI CAMPUS

ACCRUED PERCENTAGE
HIGH SCHOOL - UNDERGRADUATE

The students that drop out of the school will
be charged with a percentage of the total
tuition according to the following exhibit:

Semester Plans
DATE WHEN THE DROP CHARGING %
OUT WAS RECORDED DUE TO DROP

OouT

FORTNIGHT 1st 15%
FORTNIGHT 2nd 30%
FORTNIGHT 3rd 45%
FORTNIGHT 4th 60%
FORTNIGHT 5th 75%
FORTNIGHT 6th 90%
FORTNIGHT 7th 100%

The drop out procedure is considered finished
when the student has gone to the Student
Services Department of his/her College, and
later on to the Credit and Collection Department

YOURS TRULY
CREDIT AND COLLECTION DEPARTMENT
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UNMIVERSIDAD

MEXICALI CAMPUS

ACCRUED PERCENTAGE
GRADUATE SCHOOL

The students that drop out of the courses they enrolled will be charged a

percentage of the total tuition according to the following exhibits:

Semester Plans

DATE WHEN THE DROP
OUT WAS RECORDED

CHARGING %
DUE TO DROP
ouT

WEEK 1-2
WEEK 3-4
WEEK 5-6
WEEK 7-8
WEEK 9-10
WEEK 11-12
WEEK 13-14
WEEK 15-16
WEEK 17-18
WEEK 19-20
WEEK 21-22
WEEK 23-24
WEEK 25-26
WEEK 27-28
WEEK 29-30
WEEK 31-32
WEEK 33-34
WEEK 35-36
WEEK 37-38
WEEK 39-40
WEEK 41-42
WEEK 43-44

5%
9%
14%
18%
23%
27%
32%
36%
41%
45%
50%
54%
59%
64%
68%
73%
7%
82%
86%
91%
95%
100%

Semester Plans

DATE WHEN THE DROP
OUT WAS RECORDED

CHARGING %
DUE TO DROP
ouT

WEEK 1-2
WEEK 3-4
WEEK 5-6
WEEK 7-8
WEEK 9-10

20%
40%
60%
80%
100%

The drop out procedure is considered finished when the student has gone to the
Student Services Department of his/her College, and later on to the Credit and

Collection Department

YOURS TRULY

CREDIT AND COLLECTION DEPARTMENT
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UNMIVERSIDAD

MEXICALI CAMPUS

ACCRUED PERCENTAGE
MASTER’S DEGREE IN EDUCATION

The students that drop out of the school will
be charged with a percentage of the total
tuition according to the following exhibit:

Semester Plan Aug-Dec
DATE WHEN THE DROP CHARGING %
OUT WAS RECORDED DUE TO DROP
ouT
FORTNIGHT Ist 17%
FORTNIGHT 2nd 34%
FORTNIGHT 3rd 51%
FORTNIGHT 4th 68%
FORTNIGHT 5th 85%
FORTNIGHT 6" 100%

The drop out procedure is considered finished
when the student has gone to the Student
Services Department of his/her College, and
later on to the Credit and Collection Department

YOURS TRULY

CREDIT AND COLLECTION DEPARTMENT
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CETYS

UNMIVERSIDAD

MEXICALI CAMPUS

ACCRUED PERCENTAGE
MASTER’S DEGREE IN EDUCATION

The students that drop out of the school will
be charged with a percentage of the total
tuition according to the following exhibit:

Semester Plan Jan-Jul
DATE WHEN THE DROP CHARGING %
OUT WAS RECORDED DUE TO DROP
ouT
FORTNIGHT Ist 10%
FORTNIGHT 2nd 20%
FORTNIGHT 3rd 30%
FORTNIGHT 4th 40%
FORTNIGHT 5th 50%
FORTNIGHT 6th 60%
FORTNIGHT 7th 70%
FORTNIGHT 8th 80%
FORTNIGHT 9th 90%
FORTNIGHT 10th 100%

The drop out procedure is considered finished
when the student has gone to the Student
Services Department of his/her College, and
later on to the Credit and Collection Department

YOURS TRULY

CREDIT AND COLLECTION DEPARTMENT



