

## ACCRUED PERCENTAGE HIGH SCHOOL - UNDERGRADUATE

The students that drop out of the school will be charged with a percentage of the total tuition according to the following exhibit:

Semester Plans				
DATE WHEN THE DROP		CHARGING %		
OUT WAS RECORDED		DUE TO DROP		
		OUT		
FORTNIGHT	1st	15%		
FORTNIGHT	2nd	30%		
FORTNIGHT	3rd	45%		
FORTNIGHT	4th	60%		
FORTNIGHT	5th	75%		
FORTNIGHT	6th	90%		
FORTNIGHT	7th	100%		

The drop out procedure is considered finished when the student has gone to the Student Services Department of his/her College, and later on to the Credit and Collection Department

YOURS TRULY CREDIT AND COLLECTION DEPARTMENT



### ACCRUED PERCENTAGE GRADUATE SCHOOL

The students that drop out of the courses they enrolled will be charged a percentage of the total tuition according to the following exhibits:

Semester Plans				
DATE WHEN THE DROP		CHARGING %		
OUT WAS RECORDED		DUE TO DROP		
		OUT		
WEEK	1-2	5%		
WEEK	3-4	9%		
WEEK	5-6	14%		
WEEK	7-8	18%		
WEEK	9-10	23%		
WEEK	11-12	27%		
WEEK	13-14	32%		
WEEK	15-16	36%		
WEEK	17-18	41%		
WEEK	19-20	45%		
WEEK	21-22	50%		
WEEK	23-24	54%		
WEEK	25-26	59%		
WEEK	27-28	64%		
WEEK	29-30	68%		
WEEK	31-32	73%		
WEEK	33-34	77%		
WEEK	35-36	82%		
WEEK	37-38	86%		
WEEK	39-40	91%		
WEEK	41-42	95%		
WEEK	43-44	100%		

Semester Plans			
DATE WHEN THE DROP		CHARGING %	
OUT WAS RECORDED		DUE TO DROP	
		OUT	
WEEK	1-2	20%	
WEEK	3-4	40%	
WEEK	5-6	60%	
WEEK	7-8	80%	
WEEK	9-10	100%	

The drop out procedure is considered finished when the student has gone to the Student Services Department of his/her College, and later on to the Credit and Collection Department

YOURS TRULY CREDIT AND COLLECTION DEPARTMENT



## ACCRUED PERCENTAGE MASTER'S DEGREE IN EDUCATION

The students that drop out of the school will be charged with a percentage of the total tuition according to the following exhibit:

Semester Plan Aug-Dec				
DATE WHEN THE DROP		CHARGING %		
OUT WAS RECORDED		DUE TO DROP		
		OUT		
FORTNIGHT	1st	17%		
FORTNIGHT	2nd	34%		
FORTNIGHT	3rd	51%		
FORTNIGHT	4th	68%		
FORTNIGHT	5th	85%		
FORTNIGHT	6 <sup>th</sup>	100%		

The drop out procedure is considered finished when the student has gone to the Student Services Department of his/her College, and later on to the Credit and Collection Department

YOURS TRULY

CREDIT AND COLLECTION DEPARTMENT



# ACCRUED PERCENTAGE MASTER'S DEGREE IN EDUCATION

The students that drop out of the school will be charged with a percentage of the total tuition according to the following exhibit:

Semester Plan Jan-Jul			
DATE WHEN THE DROP		CHARGING %	
OUT WAS RECORDED		DUE TO DROP	
		OUT	
FORTNIGHT	1st	10%	
FORTNIGHT	2nd	20%	
FORTNIGHT	3rd	30%	
FORTNIGHT	4th	40%	
FORTNIGHT	5th	50%	
FORTNIGHT	6th	60%	
FORTNIGHT	7th	70%	
FORTNIGHT	8th	80%	
FORTNIGHT	9th	90%	
FORTNIGHT	10th	100%	

The drop out procedure is considered finished when the student has gone to the Student Services Department of his/her College, and later on to the Credit and Collection Department

YOURS TRULY

CREDIT AND COLLECTION DEPARTMENT